Cashier Report Form

Robins Parent Teacher Organization

Staffed By:

Specify purpose for Cash Box:

Date:

The starting and ending total amounts are required, as well as any additions/subtractions to the cash box.

Starting Cash

Den
20.00

Qty

Amount

10.00

10.00

&P P PP

5.00

25¢

10¢

5¢C

X X X X X X X X X

1C

Initial Cash:

Total

$

Signature of Treasurer or Officer Providing Cash Box

Verification:

Signature of Cashier(s) Accepting Cash Box

Ending Funds (Cash & Checks)

Den
$ 20.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 5.00

25¢
10C
5¢C
1C

Checks

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

Qty

Total

(List additional checks on back)

= Amount

Verification of Counter

Verfication of Counter 2

Cash Additions/Subractions *

Amounts (+ or -)

Signature

A |ea |- |

* Any money added (Treasurer brings more change) or taken from the cash box (treasurer collects large bills to
elsewhere) s

store more securely

2 (I

Event Ticket Roll Control Count:
# of Ticket Rolls Issued to Cashiers

hould

Starting Ending
Ticket Ticket
Ticket Roll Number Number
1
2
Totals
Example
1 55639 55645

be noted here. Do not include even change-making transactions

Lital AN N\

Total
Tickets Sold

Net Cash
Change

Reconciliation with
Ticket Sales










