Cashier Report Form													
Rok	oins Pa	are	nt Teacl	her	Organizatio	n							
Staf	fed By:												
		pos	e for Cash	ı Bo	x:								
	e:												
The s	tarting an	d en	ding total an	ount	s are required, as w	ell as an	y addi	tions/subtr	action	s to the cash	box.		
Sta	rting (Cas	h				En	ding F	und	s (Cash	& Ch	ecks)	
Г	Den	X	Qty	_	Amount			Den	X	Qty	=	Amount	
\$	20.00		Q.,	=	711100111		\$	20.00	X	Qty	=	, till ourit	
\$	10.00	Х		=			\$	10.00	Х		=		
\$	10.00	Х		=			\$	10.00	Х		=		
\$	5.00	Х		=			\$	5.00	Х		=		
	25¢	Х		=				25¢	Х		=		
	10¢	Х		=				10¢	Х		=		
	5¢	Χ		=				5¢	Х		=		
	1¢	Χ		=				1¢	Х		=		
			Total		\$				Х				
									Х				
							Ch	ecks	Χ		=		
										Total		\$	
						(List	addit	ional chec	ks on	back)			
	l Cash:		O.C.		idi e Gerl Be				c.				
Signa	iture of Tr	easu	rer or Officer	Prov	iding Cash Box				verific	cation of Cou	nter		
Verifi	ication:												
Signa	ture of Ca	ıshiei	(s) Acceptin	g Cas	h Box				Verfic	ation of Cour	iter 2		
6	l. A.I.I.	•	- /6		14			,					
Cas	n Addit	lion	s/Subrac	tion	IS "	Amo	unts	(+ or -)		Signature			
						\$							
						\$							
						\$							
						\$							
					ngs more change								
					ould be noted he		ot me	lude even	Chan	ge-making	transac	lioris	
_			Control Co ssued to Ca										
			Starting]	Ending							1	
			Ticket		Ticket			Total		Net Cash	Recon	ciliation with	
Tick	ket Roll		Number		Number		Tic	kets Sold		Change	Tie	cket Sales	
	1												
	2												
Tota	ls									\$			
_													
Exan	nple		55639		55645			6					